
Active Military Price Sheet

Military MSRP

UHXLO-R (RH)
UHXLO-L (LH) HDX Mathews Lost Camo $154.95

UPSRD-R (RH)
UPSRD-L (LH)  Ultra Rest PSE - Red $174.95

UPSBK-R (RH)
UPSBK-L (LH)  Ultra Rest PSE - Black $159.95

Item Code Item Description

UB3MO-R (RH)
UB3MO-L (LH)

 Ultra Rest Bowtech -
Mossy Oak  Infinity

UB3RD-R (RH)
UB3RD-L (LH)

 Ultra Rest Bowtech -
Red

UB3BK-R (RH)
UB3BK-L (LH)

 Ultra Rest Bowtech -
Black

2015 Quality Archery Designs

UltraRest BOWTECH™

UltraRest PSE™

UltraRest HDX™

$174.95

$174.95

$127.96

$139.96

$139.96

$159.95

UPSMO-R (RH)
UPSMO-L (LH)

 Ultra Rest PSE - Mossy
Oak Infinity $174.95

$127.96

$123.96

$139.96

$139.96

TCORDcolor:
(PK,PU,RD,BL,GR,OR)

Timing Cord Colors -
Pink, Purple, Red, Blue,
Green, Orange

$7.99

ULDBK-R (RH)
ULDBK-L (LH)

ULTRAREST PRO-
SERIES LD $114.95

UHUBK-R (RH)
 UHUBK-L (LH) ULTRAREST HUNTER $59.95

$91.96

HDX Tactical $154.95

UHXcolor:
(PK,PU,RD,BL,GR,OR)-

R (RH) or L (LH)

HDX Custom Color -
Pink, Purple, Red, Blue,
Green, Orange

$154.95

UHXBK-R (RH)
UHXBK-L (LH) HDX Black $139.95

UHXLO-R (RH)
UHXLO-L (LH) HDX Mathews Lost Camo $154.95

UHXRT-R (RH)
UHXRT-L (LH) HDX Realtree Camo $154.95

UltraRest LD™

UltraRest HUNTER™

Rest Accessories

$123.96

$123.96

$123.96

$123.96

$6.39

$7.96

$47.96

FXB (black)
FXC (camo)

Replacement Felt Kit -
HDX $9.95

$7.96 $9.95

$154.95

CCK Cable Clamp Kit

UHXMO-R (RH)
UHXMO-L (LH)

HDX Mossy Oak Infinity
Camo

$111.96

$123.96

UHXTA-R (RH)
UHXTA-L (LH)

TCORDcolor:
(PK,PU,RD,BL,GR,OR)

Timing Cord Colors -
Pink, Purple, Red, Blue,
Green, Orange

$7.99$6.39

$7.96 $9.95CCK Cable Clamp Kit



$39.99

$39.99

$39.99

$39.99

$39.99

$39.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

BR125-F
BR125-L

E X ODUS  BROADHEAD  125
Grain
Replacement Blades

BCR100-F
BCR100-L

E X ODUS  BROADHEAD  100
Grain XBOW
Replacement Blades

BR100-F
BR100-S

E X ODUS  BROADHEAD  85/100
Grain
Replacement Blades

E X ODUS  BROADHEAD (125
grain)

BX100-F
BX100-S

E X ODUS  BROADHEAD (100
grain)

BX85-F
BX85-S

E X ODUS  BROADHEAD (85
grain)

BRDP6-F
BRDP6-S

EXODUS BROADHEAD - Deep
Six - 100 Grain -Replacement
Blades

BC125-F
BC125-S

E X ODUS  BROADHEAD XBOW
(125 grain)

BC100-F
BC100-S

E X ODUS  BROADHEAD XBOW
(100 grain)

BD100-F
BD100-S

E X ODUS  BROADHEAD - DEEP
SIX (100 grain)

BX125-F
BX125-S

$31.99

$31.99

$31.99

Exodus™ Broadheads

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$31.99

$31.99

$31.99

$15.99

3D - Camo

$3.59 $4.49

$28.39 $35.49

$266.39 $332.99

$6.99 - $8.99
S-XL/2XL-4XL

$29.99

$9.99 $39.99

$5.99 $14.99

CL-ONESIE-LS QAD Baby Onsie

TN (color) (Quantity)

CL-TSHIRT-(Style)-(Size) QAD T-Shirts

$12.99

TUNE-A-NOCK  F/S Black(-
B), Fluorescent Green(-G),

White(-W), Fluorescent
Orange(-O)

NXLcolor:
(BK,PK,PU,RD,BL,GR,

OR)

UltraNok XL Colors -
Black, Pink, Purple, Red,
Blue, Green, Orange

$19.99

$14.99

$14.99

$12.99

NMI ULTRA-NOK  MICRO

$4.99SLVN SNEAKYLEAF  VINE

N2 ULTRA-NOK  2

12 pack

CL-CSJH-(size) QAD Hoodie

BR100-F
BR100-S

E X ODUS  BROADHEAD  85/100
Grain
Replacement Blades

CL-HAT-(Color) QAD Hats

Tune-A-Noks™

Apparel & Gear

100 pack

1000 pack

$10.39

$10.39

$11.99

$3.99

$11.99

$15.99

3D - Camo

Ultra-Noks™

SLFB SNEAKYLEAF -FALL BLEND

$5.99 $14.99

$5.99 $10.99

$5.99 $10.99

CL-ONESIE-LS QAD Baby Onsie

CL-ONESIE-SS QAD Baby Onsie

CL-HAT-(Color) QAD Hats



2015 Military Discount Approval Form
Please refer to the Mil. Prices sheet for current product pricing. Consider this discount a humble thank-you for your
service to our country. Please complete this form in its entirety, and FAX to: (434) 528-1696. Documentation of
military enrollment is required to receive discount. Please write legibly. Allow 1-2 weeks for your order to process.
Domestic shipments will be charged $9.00 flat rate shipping; International shipments will be charged standard rate
shipping.
(Maximum 1 UltraRest and 2 Exodus packs per person, per year. QAD retains the right to refuse discount at anytime, for any reason.)

  Name:
(first and last name will be engraved on rest, please write legibly)

Shipping Address: ________________________________________________________________

City: ____________________________________State:_______Zip:__________________City: ____________________________________State:_______Zip:__________________

Phone: __________________________

Model :_____________________________________________ Color :______________ QTY:____$_________

Model :_____________________________________________ Color :______________ QTY:____$_________

Model :_____________________________________________ Color :______________ QTY:____$_________

Model :_____________________________________________ Color :______________ QTY:____$_________

                                                                                                                                                                    TOTAL:$_________  (+$9 S&H)
                                                                                                                                                          International Orders will be charged the cost of shipping through USPS

Credit Card#:________________________________________________Exp. Date:___________

Credit Card Type:     ___Master Card  ___Visa  ___Other______________

Your Signature: ________________________________________________Date:____________

QAD Manager Signature: _________________________________________Date:____________

“Good Hunting and Enjoy God’s Creation!”

301 East Progress Lane, Madison Heights, VA  24572  Ph: 434-846-5839 Fax: 434-528-1696 www.qadinc.com


