## **2015 Quality Archery Designs**Active Military Price Sheet

Item Code	Item Description	Military	MSRP
UltraRest BOWT	ECH'''		
UB3MO-R (RH) UB3MO-L (LH)	Ultra Rest Bowtech - Mossy Oak Infinity	\$139.96	\$174.95
UB3RD-R (RH) UB3RD-L (LH)	Ultra Rest Bowtech - Red	\$139.96	\$174.95
UB3BK-R (RH) UB3BK-L (LH)	Ultra Rest Bowtech - Black	\$127.96	\$159.95
UltraRest PSE™			
UPSMO-R (RH) UPSMO-L (LH)	Ultra Rest PSE - Mossy Oak Infinity	\$139.96	\$174.95
UPSRD-R (RH) UPSRD-L (LH)	Ultra Rest PSE - Red	\$139.96	\$174.95
UPSBK-R (RH) UPSBK-L (LH)	Ultra Rest PSE - Black	\$127.96	\$159.95
UltraRest HDX™			
UHXLO-R (RH) UHXLO-L (LH)	HDX Mathews Lost Camo	\$123.96	\$154.95
UHXRT-R (RH) UHXRT-L (LH)	HDX Realtree Camo	\$123.96	\$154.95
UHXMO-R (RH) UHXMO-L (LH)	HDX Mossy Oak Infinity Camo	\$123.96	\$154.95
UHXTA-R (RH) UHXTA-L (LH)	HDX Tactical	\$123.96	\$154.95
UHXcolor: (PK,PU,RD,BL,GR,OR)- R (RH) or L (LH)	HDX Custom Color - Pink, Purple, Red, Blue, Green, Orange	\$123.96	\$154.95
UHXBK-R (RH) UHXBK-L (LH)	HDX Black	\$111.96	\$139.95
UltraRest LD™			
ULDBK-R (RH) ULDBK-L (LH)	ULTRAREST PRO- SERIES LD	\$91.96	\$114.95
UltraRest HUNTE	R™		
UHUBK-R (RH) UHUBK-L (LH)	ULTRAREST HUNTER	\$47.96	\$59.95
Rest Accessorie	S		
FXB (black) FXC (camo)	Replacement Felt Kit - HDX	\$7.96	\$9.95
сск	Cable Clamp Kit	\$7.96	\$9.95
TCORDcolor: (PK,PU,RD,BL,GR,OR)	Timing Cord Colors - Pink, Purple, Red, Blue, Green, Orange	\$6.39	\$7.99

Exodus™ Broadheads						
BD100-F BD100-S	EX ODUS BROADHEAD - DEEP SIX (100 grain)			\$31.99	\$39.99	
BX125-F BX125-S	<b>EX ODUS</b> BROADHEAD (125 grain)			\$31.99	\$39.99	
BC125-F BC125-S	EX ODUS BROADHEAD XBO (125 grain)	w		\$31.99	\$39.99	
BC100-F BC100-S	EX ODUS BROADHEAD XBO (100 grain)	w		\$31.99	\$39.99	
BX100-F BX100-S	EX ODUS BROADHEAD (100 grain)			\$31.99	\$39.99	
BX85-F BX85-S	EX ODUS BROADHEAD (85 grain)			\$31.99	\$39.99	
BRDP6-F BRDP6-S	EXODUS BROADHEAD - Deep Six - 100 Grain -Replacement Blades			\$15.99	\$19.99	
BR125-F BR125-L	EX ODUS BROADHEAD 125 Grain Replacement Blades			\$15.99	\$19.99	
BCR100-F BCR100-L	EX ODUS BROADHEAD 100 Grain XBOW Replacement Blades			\$15.99	\$19.99	
BR100-F BR100-S	EX ODUS BROADHEAD 85/100 Grain Replacement Blades		\$15.99	\$19.99		
3D - Camo	1					
SLFB	SNEAKYLEAF-FALL BLEND		\$11.99	\$14.99		
SLVN	SNEAKYLEAF VINE			\$3.99	\$4.99	
Ultra-Noks™						
NXLcolor: (BK,PK,PU,RD,BL,GR, OR)	UltraNok XL Colors - Black, Pink, Purple, Red, Blue, Green, Orange			\$11.99	\$14.99	
NMI	ULTRA-NOK MICRO			\$10.39	\$12.99	
N2	ULTRA-NOK 2			\$10.39	\$12.99	
Tune-A-Noks™						
	B), Fluorescent Green(-G), White(-W), Fluorescent	12	pack	\$3.59	\$4.49	
TN (color) (Quantity)		100	) pack	\$28.39	\$35.49	
	Orange(-O)		0 pack	\$266.39	\$332.99	
Apparel & Gear				\$6.99 - \$8.99		
CL-TSHIRT-(Style)-(Size)	QAD T-Shirts			S-XL/2XL-4XL	\$29.99	
CL-CSJH-(size)	QAD Hoodie			\$9.99	\$39.99	
CL-HAT-(Color)	QAD Hats			\$5.99	\$14.99	
CL-ONESIE-LS	QAD Baby Onsie			\$5.99	\$10.99	
CL-ONESIE-SS	QAD Baby Onsie			\$5.99	\$10.99	



Please refer to the Mil. Prices sheet for current product pricing. Consider this discount a humble thank-you for your service to our country. Please complete this form in its entirety, and FAX to: (434) 528-1696. Documentation of military enrollment is required to receive discount. Please write legibly. Allow 1-2 weeks for your order to process. Domestic shipments will be charged \$9.00 flat rate shipping; International shipments will be charged standard rate shipping.

(Maximum 1 UltraRest and 2 Exodus packs per person, per year. QAD retains the right to refuse discount at anytime, for any reason.)

Name:						
	(first and last name will be engraved	d on rest, please write legibly	)			
Shipping Address:						
City:	State:	Zip:				
Phone:						
Model :	Color :	QTY:	\$			
Model :	Color :	QTY:	\$	<del></del>		
Model :	Color :	QTY:	\$			
Model :	Color :	QTY:	\$	<del></del>		
		International Order			(+\$9 S&	-
Credit Card#:		Exp. Da	te:			
Credit Card Type:Master Card	IVisaOther					
Your Signature:		Date:				
QAD Manager Signature:		Date	e:			

"Good Hunting and Enjoy God's Creation!"

301 East Progress Lane, Madison Heights, VA 24572 Ph: 434-846-5839 Fax: 434-528-1696 www.qadinc.com